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Position

(Qualifier)
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NO.

36
30
8
5
18
17
23
11
24
28
14
12
21
15
7
33
29
9
26
6
27
16
25
35
34
10
37
32
4
19
20
22
31

RIDER

GINA SEGGAR

BUD JACKSON
ALISON WILLIAMS
MAGGIE JOHNSON
HARRY GILL

FREYA LONG
NICOLA BURROWS
NICOLA CROW
KATIE SKRYPCZUK
HEATHER WYLES
SOPHIE MAWDESLEY
CAITLIN SMITH

LILY HANDFORD
SOPHIA LANGLEY
SOPHIE MIAH
NICOLA CHECHLACZ
KIM REED

JODIE FAULKNER
TRACEY JOHNSON
MILLIE MORGAN
WENDY SKRYPCZUK
FREDDIE SPICER
MIKE TURNER
SUZANNAH ADEY
ABBY BRYAN
MINDAGAUS GLODENIS
SHARON STOKES
LUCY HOLLAND
KATY TAHER

1ZZY WISH

CLAIRE CROSSLEY
LUCY CRAN

VICKY SMITH

HORSE

DAISY CHAIN

MAGGIE MAY

KEZ

SEAVIEW CRUISING NORA
GORFENLETCH CAMELOT
SAFETY FIRST

TYPHOON TRIO

RED (LENNY)

BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOUT
TILLEY

LITTLEGIRL I

KAURI ACCORD

DORRIS

SNOW STORM

ROSETTA

KERRY

BRYNFA THOMAS JOHN
HEF MAR LANE

DORA

FORANS MISCHIEF
TAMARA MUCK

FERNLEA FOXY LADY
LADY CAOIMHE

CLIFDEN GRETHEL
MICHAELS MENLO BOY
0zzyY

TOM WADE

OVERFLO

MARIE'S BOY
CLADLANVALLEY CHARISMA’
DIESEL GREY
WYLDERSWOODE SORRELL
BALLEYFEENEY JOHNNY

CLUB

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
STONELEIGH RC
ALVECHURCHRC
SOLIHULL RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
ALVECHURCHRC
ALVECHURCHRC

ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

ALVECHURCHRC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

SOLIHULL RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

ALVECHURCH RC

ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC

SOLIHULL RC

ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC

ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC

CROWNRC

CROWNRC
ALVECHURCHRC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
SOLIHULL RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
ALVECHURCHRC
ALVECHURCHRC
BUCKINGHAM RC
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N D
TIN

2

TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS

0.0
0.0
0.8
0.8
1.6
2.4
3.2
4.0
0.4
5.6
2.0
0.0
6.4
7.6
4.0
2.0
2.8
3.2
5.6
4.0
0.0
4.4
2.8
7.6
0.0

13.2
12.8

E
E
E
E
E
E

Total

0.0
0.0
0.8
0.8
1.6
2.4
3.2
4.0
4.4
5.6
6.0
6.0
6.4
7.6
8.0
8.0
8.8
9.2
9.6
10.0
10.0
10.4
12.8
13.6
20.0
23.2
58.8
E

mmmmm

TIME TAKEN

153.86
151.67
157.13
148.27
146.28
144.40
142.71
140.55
156.98
137.00
145.89
152.77
134.15
131.78
165.36
145.40
143.15
142.33
136.78
140.45
152.86
166.16
143.77
131.94
155.57
117.52
187.68
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)



CLASS 70 - MIXQ

LANDS

EVENTING
Team Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Total Team
1 ALVECHURCHRC ARCHERS ALISON WILLIAMS KEZ 0.8
1 ALVECHURCH RC ARCHERS JODIE FAULKNER HEF MAR LANE 9.2 14.0
1 ALVECHURCHRC ARCHERS NICOLA CROW RED (LENNY) 4.0
1 ALVECHURCHRC ARCHERS MINDAGAUS GLODENIS ozzy 23.2
1 Total
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC TWEED FREYA LONG SAFETY FIRST 2.4 14.4
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC TWEED FREDDIE SPICER FERNLEA FOXY LADY 10.4
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC TWEED HARRY GILL GORFENLETCH CAMELOT 1.6
2 WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC TWEED 1ZZY WISH CLADLANVALLEY CHARISV E
2 Total
3 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC HOUNDS CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD 6.0
3 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC HOUNDS SOPHIA LANGLEY SNOW STORM 7.6 17.6
3 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC HOUNDS SOPHIE MAWDESLEY LITTLEGIRL I 6.0
3 ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC HOUNDS HEATHER WYLES TILLEY 5.6
3 Total
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINI'S MILLIE MORGAN FORANS MISCHIEF 10.0 18.8
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINI'S KATY TAHER MARIE'S BOY E
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINI'S MAGGIE JOHNSON SEAVIEW CRUISING NORA 0.8
4 SOLIHULL RC BELLINI'S SOPHIE MIAH ROSETTA 8.0
4 Total
5 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC70M KATIE SKRYPCZUK BEAUTY SCHOOL DROPOU 4.4
5 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC70M TRACEY JOHNSON DORA 9.6
5 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC70M MIKE TURNER LADY CAOIMHE 12.8
5 ETTINGTON PARK & KINETON RC EKRC70M WENDY SKRYPCZUK TAMARA MUCK 10.0 24.0
5 Total
DNF ALVECHURCH RC ACERS CLAIRE CROSSLEY DIESEL GREY E
DNF ALVECHURCHRC ACERS LILY HANDFORD DORRIS 6.4 DNF
DNF ALVECHURCHRC ACERS LUCY CRAN WYLDERSWOODE SORREL E
DNF ALVECHURCH RC ACERS NICOLA BURROWS TYPHOON TRIO 3.2

DNF Total



AND S
CLASS 80-JUNQ EVEN G

TIN
. Position SJ XC TIME
Position (Class) (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS Total TIME TAKEN
1 1 46 1ZZY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL SOLIHULL RC 0 0 48 4.8 132.23
2 2 44 ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF SOLIHULL RC 4 0 6.8 10.8 127.30
3 3 41 DANIELLE HARTNETT WOODEND MOCHA CAVALIE ALVECHURCH RC 0 0 11.6 11.6 115.39
4 4 43 RUBY BRADSHAW ARCHFIELD ASSIGNATION ALVECHURCH RC 4 0 8.0 12.0 124.65
5 5 42 GRACETAYLOR BOBBY'S SURPRISE ALVECHURCH RC 14 0 0.0 14.0 146.80
6 6 48 ELLIE MILLER DOYLAN CAPPUCINO CROWN RC 10 0 8.8 18.8 122.90
7 7 47 LUCY TALBOT CASINO ROYALE SOLIHULL RC 4 20 8.8 32.8 171.70
E E 45 IMOGEN HIGGINS SHINNAGHS PRIDE SOLIHULL RC 8 E E E (blank)



CLASS

Team Place

1

1

1
1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

80-JUNQ

CLUB

ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

TEAM
ADMIRALS
ADMIRALS
ADMIRALS

RED
RED
RED
RED

RIDER

GRACETAYLOR
DANIELLE HARTNETT
RUBY BRADSHAW

ELOISE STARR
IMOGEN HIGGINS
1ZZY ARTHUR
LUCY TALBOT

‘ AN D

EVENTING

HORSE Total
BOBBY'S SURPRISE 14.0
WOODEND MOCHA CAVAL 11.6
ARCHFIELD ASSIGNATION 12.0
ILONKA VH MEYERHOF 10.8
SHINNAGHS PRIDE E
MURK AND MIZZEL 4.8
CASINO ROYALE 32.8

S

Team
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Position (Class)
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Position

(Qualifier)
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NO.

66
70
62
53
64
58
57
67
52
51
59
63
56
55
61
68
69
65
60
54

RIDER

JOSHUA BAILEY
CARA MANNIX
ALICE BRYAN
MEGAN BAKER

ISLA GRAHAM
TOLLY COLEMAN
MAX COLEMAN
OLIVER DUNK
JAMES MAUNDRELL
DAISY-MAE BAKER
EMMEY ELVINS
IMMI LONG
HARRIET BOYD
GRACIE TOMKINS
ERIN ANDREWS
ELLIE MILLER

1ZZ1 MCKENZIE WATSON
ALEX TOMASSONI
LILY SMART

SOPHIE MAUNDRELL

HORSE

BUGHILL DARCY
BIRDHILL LACKEN LADY
ERIL CLOVER LADY
TALLY HO CHARLIE
ILEXSTAR

SEPPELINO

CAYMAN

ASK RODGER

MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRID
LADY ISOBEL

SHADOW BOY

MY CLONHASTON COCO
PIECEFUL

CHS ROYAL FLUSH
LISDUFF MIA

SAREN RABIA
ZUCCHERRO MARRONE
F RUBERTHA R54

NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE)
CASHELBAY RYAN

CLUB

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
SOLIHULL RC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
SOLIHULL RC

SOLIHULL RC
ALVECHURCHRC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
ALVECHURCHRC

CROWNRC

CROWNRC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ALVECHURCHRC

SOLIHULL RC

AN D S
‘ EVENTING
SJ XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 0 0.0
0 0 0.4
0 0 0.4
0 0 0.8
0 0 0.8
0 0 2.8
0 0 2.8
4 0 0.0
6 0 0.0
6 0 0.0
6 0 0.0
6 0 2.0
4 0 4.8
10 0 4.0
14 0 1.2
4 6 9.2
0 20 3.2
4 20 6.4
10 20 4.8
16 E E

Total

0.0
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.8
2.8
2.8
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.8
14.0
15.2
19.2
23.2
304
34.8
E

TIME TAKEN

146.66
140.16
140.09
139.93
139.82
134.76
134.44
141.45
146.23
142.88
142.39
136.50
129.56
131.25
138.59
118.84
154.33
162.38
158.39
(blank)



CLASS

Team Place

1

1

1
1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

W www

3 Total
4
4
4

4 Total
5
5
5

5 Total

90 -JUNQ

CLUB

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC
ALVECHURCH RC

TEAM
RATCATCHER
RATCATCHER
RATCATCHER

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

MASCOTS
MASCOTS
MASCOTS
MASCOTS

STAGS
STAGS
STAGS

ARROWS
ARROWS
ARROWS

RIDER

IMMI LONG
ALICEBRYAN
ISLA GRAHAM

SOPHIE MAUNDRELL
DAISY-MAE BAKER
JAMES MAUNDRELL
MEGAN BAKER

HARRIET BOYD
GRACIE TOMKINS
MAX COLEMAN
TOLLY COLEMAN

ALEX TOMASSONI
JOSHUA BAILEY
OLIVER DUNK

ERIN ANDREWS
EMMEY ELVINS
LILY SMART

LANDS

EVENTING

HORSE Total
MY CLONHASTON COCO 8.0
ERIL CLOVER LADY 0.4
ILEXSTAR 0.8
CASHELBAY RYAN E
LADY ISOBEL 6.0
MARY JANE OF PICKETS PR 6.0
TALLY HO CHARLIE 0.8
PIECEFUL 8.8

CHS ROYAL FLUSH 14.0
CAYMAN 2.8
SEPPELINO 2.8

F RUBERTHA RS54 30.4
BUGHILL DARCY 0.0
ASK RODGER 4.0

LISDUFF MIA 15.2
SHADOW BOY 6.0

NEW TRICKS (TRIXIE) 34.8

Team

9.2

12.8

14.4

34.4



CLASS

Position (Class)
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Position

(Qualifier)
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NO.

88
91
90
82
83
95
85
92
81
84
94
93
86
87
89

RIDER

ZARA HEATHCOTE
RHIANNE MARTIN
MARISA ALLRIGHT
CONNIE GOULD

SIENA CROWTHER
VICTORIA HULME

1ZZ1 MCKENZIE WATSON
MICHELLE KEVILL
CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX
STEPH ROBERTS
JESSICA CLEWS
NICHOLA DOS SANTOS
LAUREN SHELLEY
MORGAN SHELLEY
KATIE DAVEY

HORSE

NONA VAN HET HOBOS Z
BBB ROCKIN ROSIE
LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM
BAZAARS KAMIKAZE
DUNMORE STAR

ALFIE WATERBABE
ZUCCHERRO MARRONE
DARCY DUN

CONAIR CONTENDER

PAULDARY'S DIAMOND WHI

MOYOLA ROSIE

SPUD MAN
FALCONLAKE MERCEDES
CAVANDIJO'S SILVER FOX
PRESTONS HERO

CLUB

CROWNRC

STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
SOLIHULL RC

SOLIHULL RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
CROWNRC
BUCKINGHAM RC
SOLIHULL RC

SOLIHULL RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
CROWNRC

CROWNRC

STONELEIGH RC

‘ ANDS
EVEN G

TIN
SJ XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 0 1.6
0 0 3.2
4 0 1.6
4 0 1.6
6 0 0.8
6 0 0.8
10 0 0.0
10 0 0.8
14 0 1.6
0 20 4.4
10 20 1.6
34 0 4.8
WD WD WD
WD WD WD
WD WD WD

Total

1.6
3.2
5.6
5.6
6.8
6.8
10.0
10.8
15.6
24.4
31.6
38.8
WD
WD
WD

TIME TAKEN

128.03
124.64
141.87
128.53
130.86
130.86
137.22
130.03
141.21
148.99
141.74
137.21
WD
WD
WD



CLASS 100 - MIXQ

LANDS

EVENTING
Team Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Total Team
1 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITA'S SIENA CROWTHER DUNMORE STAR 6.8
1 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITA'S CONNIE GOULD BAZAARS KAMIKAZE 5.6
1 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITA'S CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 15.6 28.0
1 SOLIHULL RC MARGARITA'S STEPH ROBERTS PAULDARY'S DIAMOND W 24.4
1 Total
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS LAUREN SHELLEY FALCONLAKE MERCEDES WD DNF
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO'S SILVER FOX WD DNF
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS 1ZZI MCKENZIE WATSON  ZUCCHERRO MARRONE 10.0 DNF
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS ZARA HEATHCOTE NONA VAN HET HOBOS Z 1.6
DNF STONELEIGH RC PARK KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO WD DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC PARK MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 5.6
DNF STONELEIGH RC PARK RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE 3.2

DNF Total



CLASS 70 - OPEN
. Position
Position (Class) (Qualifier)
1 -
DNS -

NO.

2

RIDER

RUTH HARDWICK
BETHANY HART

HORSE

THOMAS PAINE
CONOLEHERO

CLUB

Ev

SJ

A
EN

XC

ND O
G

TIN

TIME

FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS

6
DNS

0
DNS

5.2
0.0

Total

11.2
DNS

TIME TAKEN

168.81
DNS



CLASS

Position (Class)

N

100 - OPEN

Position
(Qualifier)

NO.

97
96
98

RIDER

JANE VERNON
JACKY BEAVAN
JESS GOODES

HORSE

ERIC
QUINQUAGINTA
EDWARD ELGAR

‘ ANDS
EVEN G

TIN
S) XC TIME
CLUB FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS Total TIME TAKEN
0 0 1.2 1.2 129.80
10 0 0.0 10.0 134.64
16 R R R (blank)



CLASS

Position (Class)
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(Qualifier)
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NO.

101
139
107
109
123
128
122
119
108
114
110
125
137
142
143
104
132
113
121
111
115
138
117
136
129
141
105
140
131
112
130
126
106
102
120

RIDER

KATHERINE MORTON
SOPHIE ISON

GILL GODWIN
TRACY COWPER
IMOGEN ADDISON
SALLY LANE

EMILY CLEMETT

LEXI GORDON FINLAYSORM

JANE GARDNER
ANNABEL ORRIN
CHARLEY WITHALL
LYDIA JOYCE

JENNA IRELAND
LYDIA BINKS

SHEILA HOLDEN
MARGARET HUGHES
CHARLOTTE PERRY
PAULA ARNOTT
LUCY HOLLAND
KRISTY BURTON
MEG HAASE

PAULA GOLBY
EMILY ORRIN

ELLIE DERRICK
PATRICIA (PATSY) PYKE
ANITA BAILEY
KAREN BENNETT
SUE PARKER

LAURA LEIGH
MANDY SANDERS
RACHEAL KNELLER
AMANADA GARNER
CLAIRE HART

BUD JACKSON
EMMA PITT

HORSE

KILLEA QUEEN LIZ
CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN
NOTTINGHAM RHIANNA
IMAGINE

EARLSBROOK BOBBY
MOCKLERS JOHN
KNOCKANROE GREY
FOXLAW

THE GRANDPA EXCLUSIVE
HUGO
KIMGARWARWIN JACKO
BALLYLARKIN DREAM
CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW
MIRACLE BALLAD
FLAGMOUNT SUPREME
WOLFERLOW SAINT JOE
BATMAN II

STANHOPES FUNKY MONKEY
KEC MALTY MAY
MELBOURNE

IRENES MIST

BRANDON BAY

DECCOS DREAM
GRANGEFORT CRUISE
WILD EDRIC

MOON DAZZLE
SAVALAS

RINGMOYLAN (RINGO)
DIESEL

MISS DOLLY

TITAN DIAMOND
ANNAGHMORE CLECHO
LEITH HILL LAD
BARNEYS TURN
JUSTDOITRV

CLUB

STONELEIGH RC

RUGBY RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
SOLIHULL RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

SOLIHULL RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
SOLIHULL RC

RUGBY RC

CROWNRC

CROWNRC

STONELEIGH RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
BUCKINGHAM RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
RUGBY RC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
RUGBY RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
STRATFORD UPON AVON RC
STONELEIGH RC

RUGBY RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICTRC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
STONELEIGH RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

Ev
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A
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TIME

FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
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0.0
0.0
0.4
0.8
1.2
1.6
2.4
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.8
5.2
1.2
6.0
2.8
0.8
4.0
4.0
8.4
2.8
4.0
2.0
3.2
4.0
2.4
5.2
5.6
1.2
0.0
2.4
6.4
5.6
3.6
1.2
14.0

Total

0.0
0.0
0.4
0.8
1.2
1.6
2.4
4.0
4.0
4.8
4.8
5.2
5.2
6.0
6.8
6.8
8.0
8.0
8.4
8.8
10.0
10.0
11.2
12.0
12.4
15.2
15.6
17.2
20.0
22.4
244
25.6
25.6
27.2
34.0

TIME TAKEN

148.64
146.58
143.42
151.16
141.34
140.67
138.19
149.68
149.50
151.97
142.46
131.84
152.87
129.07
156.53
142.54
159.55
159.41
123.60
156.85
134.01
139.60
136.92
159.51
155.92
162.83
163.34
141.03
149.06
155.84
128.99
163.55
158.64
152.71
184.29



Positi
Position (Class) osttion

(Qualifier)
36 36
E E
E E
E E
E E
WD WD
WD WD
DNS DNS

NO.

103
124
133
135
118
134
116
127

RIDER

ANDREW JENKINS
JESS DAVENPORT
BELLA DIMBYLOW
LUCY KELLER
ELLIESHAW

Lizzy wooD
HELEN BALL
KEELEY TONGUE

HORSE

CAVALIERS MISTRESS
BALLYROAN CLOUDY SKY
MAESTEG SEA SKIPPER
UNNAMED (FALLON)
BALLY

COCO CARAMEL
SOMETHING LUCKY
ARCTIC VODKA

CLUB

STONELEIGH RC

SOLIHULL RC
ALVECHURCHRC
ALVECHURCHRC
BUCKINGHAM RC
ALVECHURCHRC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC

SJ XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS

10 20 6.4

4 E E

0 E E

0 E E

4 E E

WD WD WD
WD WD WD
DNS  (blank DNS

Total

36.4

E

E

E

E
WD
WD
DNS

TIME TAKEN

128.80
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
WD
WD
(blank)



CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

W www

3 Total

LB T

4 Total

(S G, BV B

5 Total

[ 0 - B}

6 Total

NN NN

7 Total

0 00 00 0

8 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF Total

80 -SENQ

CLUB

WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC
RUGBY RC

MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC
MISTERTON AND DISTRICT RC

STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC
STONELEIGH RC

CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC
CHERWELL VALLEY RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

TEAM

SCARLET
SCARLET
SCARLET
SCARLET

MARTINI'S
MARTINI'S
MARTINI'S
MARTINI'S

RAVERS
RAVERS
RAVERS
RAVERS

MISFITS
MISFITS
MISFITS
MISFITS

ABBEY
ABBEY
ABBEY
ABBEY

CVRC 80S
CVRC 80S
CVRC 80S
CVRC 80S

RODEO REBELS
RODEO REBELS
RODEO REBELS
RODEO REBELS

BUCKS 80S
BUCKS 80S
BUCKS 80S
BUCKS 80S

BEAGLES
BEAGLES
BEAGLES

RIDER

JANE GARDNER
CLAIREHART
GILL GODWIN
TRACY COWPER

LYDIAJOYCE
EMILY CLEMETT
IMOGEN ADDISON
JESS DAVENPORT

SOPHIE ISON
PAULA GOLBY
SUE PARKER
JENNA IRELAND

CHARLEY WITHALL
KRISTY BURTON
MANDY SANDERS
PAULA ARNOTT

KATHERINE MORTON
MARGARET HUGHES
KAREN BENNETT
ANDREW JENKINS

HELEN BALL
ANNABEL ORRIN
MEG HAASE
EMILY ORRIN

PATRICIA (PATSY) PYKE
RACHEAL KNELLER
LAURA LEIGH
CHARLOTTE PERRY

LUCY HOLLAND
ELLIESHAW

LEXI GORDON FINLAYSOR
EMMA PITT

SALLY LANE
AMANADA GARNER
KEELEY TONGUE

LANDS

EVENTING
HORSE Total
THE GRANDPA EXCLUSIVE 4.0
LEITH HILL LAD 25.6
NOTTINGHAM RHIANNA 0.4
IMAGINE 0.8
BALLYLARKIN DREAM 5.2
KNOCKANROE GREY 2.4
EARLSBROOK BOBBY 1.2
BALLYROAN CLOUDY SKY E
CASTELLCOETY AWSTIN 0.0
BRANDON BAY 10.0
RINGMOYLAN (RINGO) 17.2
CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW 5.2
KIMGARWARWIN JACKO 4.8
MELBOURNE 8.8
MISS DOLLY 22.4
STANHOPES FUNKY MONK 8.0
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ 0.0
WOLFERLOW SAINT JOE 6.8
SAVALAS 15.6
CAVALIERS MISTRESS 36.4
SOMETHING LUCKY WD
HUGO 4.8
IRENES MIST 10.0
DECCOS DREAM 11.2
WILD EDRIC 12.4
TITAN DIAMOND 24.4
DIESEL 20.0
BATMAN || 8.0
KEC MALTY MAY 8.4
BALLY E
FOXLAW 4.0
JUSTDOITRV 34.0
MOCKLERS JOHN 1.6
ANNAGHMORE CLECHO 25.6
ARCTIC VODKA DNS

Team

5.2

8.8

DNF



CLASS

Position (Class)
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Position

(Qualifier)

1
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21
23
22
24

A mmmm

WD

NO.

187
182
183
193
170
185
192
184
163
195
189
188
194
180
190
169
186
179
177
181
196
166
165
161
178
164
167
176
191
162
168

RIDER

SARAH EVANS

KIKI ANDERSON
KIRSTIE MORRIS
ANNABEL KISHOR
JENNA IRELAND
HAZEL DAVENPORT
ANNA HALL
ELIZABETH HULME
SARAH CHANTRELL
LYNNE DEAKIN
CHARLIE LEE

HEATHER SHERER
JULIE BATEMAN

ALICE ROBINSON
JORIMELL

BELLA INGRAM
NATALIE WOODWARD
MAIZIE MCCORMICK
HANNAH WILSON
HARRIETTE FOX DAVIES
NICOLA WYLDBORE-SMI1
LEASAL CHAPPLEHYAM
MOLLIE PAXFORD
ANNA VERNOM

LISA PERKINS

SHEILA HOLDEN
JACKIE GREAVES

EVEY HADLEY
REBECCA AMOS
MIRANDA STEEL

SUE PARKER

HORSE

ALDI |

HOGAN

FULWOODS SENSATION
COURTESAN

CAPTAIN JJ SPARROW
CARRABAWN LEO

CAPTAIN ALLSORTS
LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST
DIRECT CONTENDER
ANGIOLETTO

OXVIEW BOBBY

FEEMORE LADY
ARNECOEURS DU BRUMANS
VINTAGE COOL

PRIMITIVE GOLD

DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO
GENERAL CUSTARD

TROY BOY

HAVALL BH

CUNNIFFE MASTER CRAFTSM
PAGEANT

SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN
FHS PRESCOTTS PHARRELL
TGF CHILLI PEPPER

DS HANSOM

FLAGMOUNT SUPREME
UPTON MIDNIGHT

HAND OF DIAMONDS
ATTYRORY MICKEY JNR
FLAMING FELIX

MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED)

CLUB

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
RUGBY RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

RUGBY RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
SOLIHULL RC

SOLIHULL RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
CROWN RC

CROWN RC

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
SOLIHULL RC

CROWN RC

CROWN RC

SOLIHULL RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICTRC
RUGBY RC

ANDS
ENTING

Ev

SJ XC TIME
FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.8
0.8
1.2
2.0
2.0
2.8
4.0
0.0
4.4
5.2
0.0
0.4
0.8
2.4
0.4
2.8
6.4
2.4
3.6
12.4
0.0
5.2
56.8
56.8
56.8
(blank  56.8
R 56.8
WD WD 0.0

o
o
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Total

0.0
0.0
0.4
0.8
0.8
1.2
2.0
2.0
2.8
4.0
4.0
4.4
5.2
6.0
6.4
6.8
8.4
8.4
14.8
16.4
20.4
27.6
36.4
34.0
65.2
E

I mmm

WD

TIME TAKEN

144.37
142.46
140.96
139.84
139.69
138.05
136.80
136.52
134.42
131.64
142.74
157.87
159.57
146.42
140.76
148.22
152.39
147.42
153.85
125.29
152.01
155.48
177.14
145.56
159.29
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
WD



CLASS

Team Place

R oR R R

1 Total

N NNN

2 Total

W www

3 Total

LB T

4 Total

(S G, BV B

5 Total
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF Total

90 -SENQ

CLUB

ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC
ATHERSTONE AND DISTRICT RC

EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC
EAST SHROPSHIRE RC

WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNTRC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC
WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC

BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC
BUCKINGHAM RC

SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC
SOLIHULLRC

CROWN RC
CROWN RC
CROWN RC
CROWN RC

TEAM

VIXEN
VIXEN
VIXEN
VIXEN

BATTY BELLES
BATTY BELLES
BATTY BELLES
BATTY BELLES

BITCH PACK
BITCH PACK
BITCH PACK
BITCH PACK

BUCKS 90S
BUCKS 90S
BUCKS 90S
BUCKS 90S

LONG ISLANDS
LONG ISLANDS
LONG ISLANDS
LONG ISLANDS

DIAMONDS
DIAMONDS
DIAMONDS
DIAMONDS

RIDER

SARAH EVANS

HAZEL DAVENPORT
ELIZABETH HULME
NATALIE WOODWARD

KIRSTIE MORRIS

ALICE ROBINSON

KIKI ANDERSON
HARRIETTE FOX DAVIES

ANNA HALL
LYNNE DEAKIN
JULIEBATEMAN
ANNABEL KISHOR

HEATHER SHERER
CHARLIE LEE
JORIMELL
REBECCA AMOS

HANNAH WILSON
EVEY HADLEY

LISA PERKINS
MAIZIE MCCORMICK

MOLLIE PAXFORD
LEASAL CHAPPLEHYAM
SHEILA HOLDEN

JACKIE GREAVES

‘ AN D S

EVENTING

HORSE Total
ALDI | 0.0
CARRABAWN LEO 1.2
LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CRES 2.0
GENERAL CUSTARD 8.4
FULWOODS SENSATION 0.4
VINTAGE COOL 6.0
HOGAN 0.0
CUNNIFFE MASTER CRAFTS 16.4
CAPTAIN ALLSORTS 2.0
ANGIOLETTO 4.0
ARNECOEURS DU BRUMALN 5.2
COURTESAN 0.8
FEEMORE LADY 4.4
OXVIEW BOBBY 4.0
PRIMITIVE GOLD 6.4
ATTYRORY MICKEY JNR E
HAVALL BH 14.8
HAND OF DIAMONDS E
DS HANSOM 65.2
TROY BOY 8.4
FHS PRESCOTTS PHARRELL 36.4
SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN 27.6
FLAGMOUNT SUPREME E
UPTON MIDNIGHT E

Team
3.2

6.4

14.8

DNF



AN D S
CLASS 80 - OPEN EVEN G

TIN
. Position SJ XC TIME
Position (Class) (Qualifier) NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS Total TIME TAKEN
1 - 147 DEBBIE ROBINSON RAINBOW STAR 0 0 0.0 0.0 147.00
2 - 153 SOPHIA ICKE JACK 0 0 1.6 1.6 140.55
3 - 154 KATIE NOBLE HEWIE LOUIE 0 0 5.2 5.2 131.85
4 - 150 CHARLIE OGBOURNE INDIAN VIOLET 0 0 6.0 6.0 129.22
5 - 152 MEGHAN PERRY SPITFIRE UK 0 0 10.0 10.0 119.94
6 - 146 CHARLOTTE BROOKS RONNIE 4 0 7.2 11.2 167.98
7 - 144 PATRICIA (PATSY) PYKE WILD EDRIC 14 0 0.8 14.8 142.28
8 - 155 BETHANY HART CONOLEHERO (blank) 14 0 1.6 15.6 140.54
9 - 148 ANABELLE ROBBINS KATIE 0 20 4.0 24.0 134.18
10 - 151 NATALIE PASTOR CHARLIE 6 20 8.0 34.0 169.29
E - 145 CLAIRE OGILVIE KILDALTON LEGACY E (blank E E (blank)

DNS - 149 VANESSA MALIN BALLY DNS (blank DNS DNS (blank)



CLASS

Position (Class)
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90 - OPEN

Position
(Qualifier)

NO.

173
174
171
172
175

RIDER

SOPHIA ICKE
CHARLOTTE OGBOURNE
ELLIEHOMER

MEGHAN PERRY
JUDITH POTTER

HORSE

JACK

PARIS
PIRATEII
SPITFIRE UK
QUOVADIS

‘ ANDS
EVEN G

TIN
SJ XC TIME
cLue FAULTS FAULTS FAULTS
0 0 0.0
4 0 2.4
6 0 2.0
12 0 3.6
8 0 8.8

Total

0.0
6.4
8.0
15.6
16.8

TIME TAKEN

144.68
144.85
151.57
132.12
168.46



